lowa State USBC

Current Standings as of 10.28.24 after weekend #2 of 3

2024 lowa State Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry
1 Fireball 1911416
2 Mother Cluckers 1944831
3 Misfits 1913042
4 DEGA 1922181
5 Here for the Drinks 1956353
6 BCHC 1944835
7 Tesch Trucking 1956347
8 Itiswhatitis 1944834
9 319 Social House 1944832

10 Pin Slayers 1956354
11 DENCO#5 1947564
12 Sassy Family 1944833
13 J& B’sGirls 1950293
13 WHAT A MESS 1947562
15 Btown Bunch 1956352
16 Viper Lanes 1951988
17 1don’tgive 2 balls 1937454
17 Living on a Spare 1956351
19 Denco #1 1947561
20 Bowlers Connection Pro Shop 1910981
21 Past Tense 1938915
22 J$Corn Co 1944191

Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry
1 Gonzalez Jennifer M. \ Gonzalez Jason O. 1944833
2 Decker Angel D. \ Decker Ryan R. 1944832
3 Schachtterle Megan L. \ Davies Zach 1944831
4 Gregerson Lisa D. \ Calkins Kenneth G. Jr1947564
5 Newman Candace A. \ Nicolas Roy N. 1944832
6 Campbell Riley J. \ Ehlers Kurt E. 1944834
7 Dilks Kay C. \Dilks W. Bryan 1911416
8 Bascom PamelaJ. \ Schmidt Leonard M. 1944835
9 Walker Kelsey C. \ Doke Paul W. 1956354

10 Smith Peggy \ Hellman Eddie C. 1956351
11 Boggess Becky L. \ Knight Josh W. 1944834
12 Ferguson Jacque S. \ Casady Tod A. 1950293
13 Denkman Kortney L. \ McCleary Sean P. 1944191
14 Morgan Jim P. \ Morgan Jamie R. 1944833
15 Henry Calista A. \ Withers Brandon M. 1956353
16 Gregerson Bill C. \ Gregerson Lisa D. 1954153
17 Lacey Ashley \ Kraft Jacob 1937454
18 Messer Lisa M. \ Putney William M. 1947562
19 Fjetland Candace \ Reiland Steve C. 1956351
20 Lasher Susie C. \ Lasher Richard C. 1910981

Score

2,957
2,891
2,885
2,879
2,861
2,854
2,831
2,824
2,790
2,784
2,769
2,763
2,756
2,756
2,728
2,716
2,697
2,697
2,674
2,663
2,612
2,599

Score

1,562
1,554
1,517
1,512
1,504
1,500
1,494
1,479
1,478
1,464
1,458
1,454
1,452
1,447
1,440
1,429
1,424
1,416
1,415
1,410

From

Carlisle, 1A
Independence, 1A
Marshalltown, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Belmond, IA
Independence, 1A
St. Ansgar, 1A
Independence, 1A
Independence, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Indianola, IA
Independence, IA
Ankeny, 1A
Indianola, IA
Clarion, IA
Independence, IA
Fort Dodge, 1A
Belmond, IA
Indianola, IA
Altoona, IA
Callender, 1A
Muscatine, 1A

From

Independence, 1A
Independence, IA
Independence, IA
Indianola, IA
Independence, 1A
Independence, IA
Carlisle, 1A
Independence, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Belmond, IA
Independence, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Muscatine, 1A
Independence, 1A
Belmond, IA
Indianola, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Indianola, IA
Belmond, IA
Altoona, IA



Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Place

20

22
23

23
25
26
27
27
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

Place
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Team Name

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2024 lowa State Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

Christensen Kelli S. \ Wittmayer Clayton 1951988

A

Rollins Jenn D. \ Rollins Bruce G.
Mccormick Carianne E. \ Carpenter

Daniel J.

Vaverka Brenda C. \ Gilbert Michael A.
Park Virginia L. \ Cole John C.

Mears Crystal N. \ Mears Scott M.

Lewis Julie N. \ Lewis Rick J.

Hartsock Breanna \ Hartsock Jacob
Budzyn Amanda E. \ Budzyn Edmund D.

Jr

Henry Sara \ Severson Scott A.
Marshall Gerry G. \ Marshall Dian K.
Tesch Melody \ Tesch Don A.

Peiffer Rita J. \ Gregory Chad E.

Norris Allison R. '\ Carder Tyler A.
Quint Carol M. \ Thayer Larry E.

Niaves Amber N. \ Denkman Scott M.
Gregerson Bill C. \ Calkins Meagan E.
Bowers Bryan W. \ Mccormick Carianne

E.

Powers Meghan L. \ Powers Andrew D.
Brown Megan A. \ Jacobsen Josh J.
Shannon Alex M. \ Hershey Josh J.
Gregory Cyrilla A. \ Gregory Rick E.

\ Graves Ethan Z.
Adam Eric D. \King Leah C.

All-Events, Division 1 - Mens, Handicapped

Brennan Samantha M.

Team Name

Nicolas Roy N.
Davies Zach
Gregerson Bill C.
Hartsock Jacob
Knight Josh W.
Hershey Josh J.
Decker Ryan R.
Kraft Jacob
Reiland Steve C.
Casady Tod A.
Mears Scott M.
Calkins Kenneth G. Jr
Putney William M.
Cole John C.
Adam Eric D.

1938915
1947561

1950293
1956352
1956354
1911416
1951988
1922181

1956353
1922181
1956347
1947567
1947562
1956352
1944191
1954153
1910981

1956347
1944835
1944831
1947563
1937454
1938915

Entry

1944832
1944831
1947561
1951988
1944834
1944831
1944832
1937454
1956351
1950293
1956354
1954152
1947562
1956352
1938915

Score
1,410

1,407
1,406

1,406
1,395
1,393
1,392
1,392
1,391

1,386
1,380
1,379
1,375
1,369
1,367
1,363
1,358
1,353

1,345
1,338
1,336
1,332
1,307
1,135

Score

1,558
1,510
1,500
1,495
1,493
1,487
1,481
1,474
1,457
1,450
1,438
1,435
1,425
1,415
1,413

From
Independence, 1A

Callender, 1A
Indianola, A

Ankeny, 1A
Clarion, IA

Des Moines, IA
Carlisle, 1A
Independence, 1A
Burlington, 1A

Belmond, IA
Burlington, 1A
St. Ansgar, 1A
Indianola, IA
Indianola, IA
Clarion, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Indianola, IA
Altoona, IA

St. Ansgar, 1A
Independence, 1A
Independence, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Callender, 1A

From

Independence, 1A
Independence, 1A
Indianola, 1A
Independence, 1A
Independence, 1A
Independence, 1A
Independence, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Belmond, 1A
Ankeny, 1A

Des Moines, 1A
Indianola, IA
Indianola, IA
Clarion, 1A
Callender, 1A



All-Events, Division 1 - Mens, Handicapped

Place

16
17
18
18
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

All-Events, Division 2 - Womens, Handicapped

Place
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Team Name

Rollins Bruce G.
Dilks W. Bryan
Gonzalez Jason O.
Marshall Gerry G.
Gilbert Michael A.
Gilbert Michael A.
Doke Paul W.
Morgan Jim P.
Lewis Rick J.

Lewis Rick J.
Schmidt Leonard M.
Thayer Larry E.
Hellman Eddie C.
Ehlers Kurt E.
Jacobsen Josh J.
McCleary Sean P.
Budzyn Edmund D. Jr
Powers Andrew D.
Tesch Don A.
Withers Brandon M.
Severson Scott A.
Bowers Bryan W.
Lasher Richard C.
Carpenter Daniel J.
Carder Tyler A.
Graves Ethan Z.
Denkman Scott M.
Wittmayer Clayton A.
Hutchens Barry R. Jr
Schwandt Andy G.
Gregory Chad E.
Gregory Rick E.

Team Name

Campbell Riley J.
Gonzalez Jennifer M.
Henry Sara

Dilks Kay C.

Lewis Julie N.

Lewis Julie N.
Bascom Pamela J.
Tesch Melody

Decker Angel D.
Schachtterle Megan L.

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2024 lowa State Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score From
1938915 1,412 Callender, 1A
1911416 1,410 Carlisle, 1A
1944833 1,409 Independence, 1A
1922181 1,409 Burlington, IA
1950293 1,407 Ankeny, 1A
1956359 1,407 Grinnell, 1A
1956354 1,405 Des Moines, 1A
1944833 1,401 Independence, 1A
1911416 1,398 Carlisle, 1A
1956358 1,398 Ankeny, 1A
1944835 1,397 Independence, 1A
1956352 1,379 Clarion, 1A
1956351 1,374 Belmond, IA
1944834 1,374 Independence, IA
1944835 1,372 Independence, 1A
1944191 1,369 Muscatine, 1A
1922181 1,367 Burlington, 1A
1956347 1,367 St. Ansgar, IA
1956347 1,364 St. Ansgar, 1A
1956353 1,357 Belmond, 1A
1956353 1,356 Belmond, IA
1910981 1,330 Altoona, IA
1910981 1,330 Altoona, IA
1947561 1,329 Indianola, 1A
1947562 1,304 Indianola, IA
1937454 1,264 Fort Dodge, 1A
1944191 1,258 Muscatine, 1A
1951988 1,184 Independence, 1A
1913042 774 Marshalltown, 1A
1913042 749 Marshalltown, 1A
1947563 732 Indianola, 1A
1954152 676 Indianola, 1A

Entry Score From
1944834 1,552 Independence, 1A
1944833 1,547 Independence, 1A
1956353 1,528 Belmond, 1A
1911416 1,519 Carlisle, 1A
1956358 1,516 Ankeny, 1A
1911416 1,516 Carlisle, 1A
1944835 1,481 Independence, 1A
1956347 1,479 St. Ansgar, 1A
1944832 1,473 Independence, 1A
1944831 1,467 Independence, 1A



All-Events, Division 2 - Womens, Handicapped

Place

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Team Name

Denkman Kortney L.
Henry Calista A.
Smith Peggy
Budzyn Amanda E.
Messer Lisa M.
Marshall Dian K.
Christensen Kelli S.
Calkins Meagan E.
Brown Megan A.
Lacey Ashley
Morgan Jamie R.
Hartsock Breanna
Mears Crystal N.
Walker Kelsey C.
Vaverka Brenda C.
Norris Allison R.
Boggess Becky L.
Lasher Susie C.
Ferguson Jacque S.
Gregerson Lisa D.
Park Virginia L.
Powers Meghan L.
Rollins Jenn D.
Quint Carol M.
Niaves Amber N.
Newman Candace A.
Fjetland Candace
Shannon Alex M.

Brennan Samantha M.

King Leah C.
Hutchens Angie M.
Eich Melissa M.
Gregory Cyrilla A.

lowa State USBC
Current Standings
2024 lowa State Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1944191
1956353
1956351
1922181
1947562
1922181
1951988
1947564
1944835
1937454
1944833
1951988
1956354
1956354
1950293
1947562
1944834
1910981
1950293
1954153
1956352
1956347
1938915
1956352
1944191
1944832
1956351
1944831
1937454
1938915
1913042
1913042
1947563

Score

1,447
1,446
1,445
1,442
1,439
1,432
1,429
1,422
1,421
1,418
1,415
1,410
1,406
1,406
1,399
1,373
1,363
1,361
1,360
1,359
1,354
1,345
1,344
1,342
1,340
1,336
1,300
1,280
1,272
985

692

670

656

From

Muscatine, 1A
Belmond, 1A
Belmond, IA
Burlington, IA
Indianola, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Independence, 1A
Indianola, IA
Independence, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Independence, 1A
Independence, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Des Moines, 1A
Ankeny, 1A
Indianola, IA
Independence, IA
Altoona, IA
Ankeny, 1A
Indianola, IA
Clarion, IA

St. Ansgar, 1A
Callender, 1A
Clarion, IA
Muscatine, 1A
Independence, IA
Belmond, IA
Independence, 1A
Fort Dodge, 1A
Callender, 1A
Marshalltown, A
Marshalltown, IA
Indianola, IA



